KENOSHA HARBOR
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VENDOR NAME

BRAT SHOP

DERANGO'S PIZZAKING

DIONIGI'S CONCESSIONS

ED'STASTE OF SOUL SEAFOOD & CHICKEN . N22

EL POBLANITO

ELSIE MAE'S CANNING & PIES

FIREWISE BBQ

FREESTYLE PEPPERS

FRYDADDYS

JAMMIN CONCESSION

JERRY SMITH FARMS

JESTER JUICE / DONUT JESTER /
JESTER CONCESSIONS

JR EUROPEAN CUISINE

MAMA JERK N TINGS
NECTAR OF THE VINE
NOTHING BUNDT CAKES
PEDRO'S THE BEST MEXICAN FOOD
SCOUT TROOP 533
T&N'S EGGROLL HOUSE
TACOS ELREY
TROLLEY DOGS / MARVELOUS SNAX
TWISTED CUISINE
WAN'S THAI CUISINE
WISCONSIN FRIED CHEESE CURDS N19
WISCONSIN STYLE BARBECUE,
TWO FAT GUYS GOURMET SAUCES $15

SPONSORS ON SITE
CORA PHYSICALTHERAPY
EVERDRY WATERPROOFING
GRUBER LAW

MAD CITY WINDOWS AND BATHS
MATRIX HOME SOLUTIONS
PALMEN AUTO GROUP

POWER HOME REMODELING
RENEWAL BY ANDERSEN

THOMAS OUTDOOR SUPPLY
UNITED HEALTHCARE
UNITED STATES ARMY

COMMUNITY PARTNERS
KENOSHA POLICE DEPARTMENT
KENOSHA FIRE DEPARTMENT
BRADFORD FOOTBALL
TREMPER FOOTBALL

0 Restrooms@Beverage Garden |\pJAN TRAIL FOOTBALL




THURSDAY, JULY 28, 2022 FRIDAY, JULY 29, 2022

Snap-on Rock Stage
11:00-12:00 Full Spectrum

Snap-on Rock Stage
3:00-4:00  Beyond the Shadow
4:30-5:30  Venganza
6:00-7:00  Mean Gene
7:30-8:30  The Masquerade
9:00-10:00 Lines of Loyalty
Palmen Acoustic Stage
3:00-4:00  Cash &Carrie
4:20-5:20  Bocas Breeze Island Sounds
5:40-6:40  Passion & Fury
7:00-8:00  Brittany Lumley

8:30-10:00 Bill Liggett & Larry Sell

Miller Lite Main Stage

3:00-4:00 Dwayne Meeker
4:20-5:20  Spirit Shakers
5:40-6:40  Come Git Some
7:00-8:00  Would You Kindly
8:30-10:00 Betsy Ade and the Well
Known Strangers (WKS)
Visit Kenosha.com Jazz Stage
3:00-4:00  Paul Kolter
4:30-5:30  Mill Creek Jumble
6:00-7:00  The Kitchen Boys
7:30-8:30  Celtic Gypsies
9:00-10:00 Elwoods Cadillac

INFORMATION

12:30-1:30
2:00-3:00
3:30-4:30
5:00-6:00
6:30-7:30
8:00-9:00
9:30-11:00

You'll Love Me Tomorrow
Inbound

Floral Gin

Broke N Bones

Loud Library

The Almas

St.Tragedy

Palmen Acoustic Stage

11:00-12:00 Bocas Breeze Island Sounds

12:20-1:20
1:40-2:40
3:00-4:00
4:20-5:20
5:40-6:40
7:00-8:00
8:30-10:00

Emilie Grunfelder
Matt Mifflin

Jamey Buencamino
Nicole Kelley
Ronnie Nyles
Hindsight

Ben Mulwana Band

Miller Lite Main Stage
11:00-12:00 Pat Garrett and

12:30-1:30
2:00-3:00
3:30-4:30

5:00-6:00
6:30-7:30
8:00-9:00
9:30-11:00

Dead Dog Creek
Impulse 66

Another Shade of Gray
Joey Belotti and the
Change Machine
Saturday June Band
Sweet Bev Perron Band
lvy Ford

Boys and Toys

Visit Kenosha.com Jazz Stage
11:00-12:00 Flat Creek Highway

12:30-1:30
1:30-2:00
2:00-3:00
3:00-3:30
3:30-4:30
5:00-6:00
6:30-7:30
8:00-9:00
9:30-11:00

Titus, Rench & Wheary
K-9 Demo

The StanDard Jazz Project
K-9 Demo

John Crawford Jazz Band
Bone Appetit

Twang Shui

Here For the Summer
Indigo Canyon

SATURDAY, JULY 30, 2022

Snap-on Rock Stage
11:00-12:00 Wynot Holler

12:30-1:30  Benjamin Trick
2:00-3:00  RatFink

3:30-4:30  The First Rule
5:00-6:00  Rokken Dokken
6:30-7:30 89 Mojo

8:00-9:00  The Unusual Suspects
9:30-11:00  The UpYos

Palmen Acoustic Stage
11:00-12:00 Craig Stoneman
12:20-1:20 Diane and Cy
1:40-2:40  Ghostin Color
3:00-4:00  Roxie Beane
4:20-5:20  Eugene Gruber Live
5:40-6:40  Zaldo Cruz

7:00-8:00  Haley Klinkhammer
8:30-10:00 Pierce, Vendetta, & Rick

Miller Lite Main Stage
11:00-12:00 Ivory Tower

12:30-1:30 Lynnette and the

Rock Daddy's
2:00-3:00  Dropping Daisies
3:30-4:30  Acoustic Soul
5:00-6:00  Rust Belt
6:30-7:30  Mandy Z & Rural Route 1
8:00-9:00  Mark Rogers Band

9:30-11:00 Trip

Visit Kenosha.com Jazz Stage
11:00-12:00 Bill's Little Big Band

12:30-1:30  Swing House
1:30-2:00 K-9 Demo
2:00-3:00  Jill Plaisted Band
3:00-3:30  K-9 Demo
3:30-4:30  Jazz Wave Band
5:00-6:00  Pat Garrett
6:30-7:30  Bruce MakTrio
8:00-9:00 Dave BraunTrio
9:30-11:00 Pat Crawford Combo

Schedule subject to change without notice.

PURGHASING
FOOD & BEVERAGES

e (Cash is accepted by all vendors.
e Beer &wine is sold at 4 Beverage Gardens
located in the music tents.

¢ Guests must be 21 or older to purchase and
consume alcohol. With proper ID, a wristband will
be issued to purchase beer or wine.

PLEASE DON'T DRINK AND DRIVE

Demonstrations

FRIDAY, JULY 29
1:30-2:30pm and 3:00-3:30pm

SATURDAY, JULY 30
1:30-2:30pm and 3:00-3:30pm

ONE CALL @THAT’S ALL

GRUBER

LAW OFFICES LLC

Sponsored by

EOMP x ORTHO

Orthopedic Urgent Care

262-764-5595
www.comportho.com




