

LIVE MUSIC

THURSDAY, JULY 28, 2022

Snap-on Rock Stage

3:00-4:00	Beyond the Shadow
4:30-5:30	Venganza
6:00-7:00	Mean Gene
7:30-8:30	The Masquerade
9.00-10.00	Lines of Lovalty

Palmen Acoustic Stage 3:00-4:00 Cash & Carrie

4:20-5:20	Bocas Breeze Island Sounds
5:40-6:40	Passion & Fury
7:00-8:00	Brittany Lumley
8:30-10:00	Bill Liggett & Larry Sell

Miller Lite Main Stage

3:00-4:00	Dwayne Meeker
4:20-5:20	Spirit Shakers
5:40-6:40	Come Git Some
7:00-8:00	Would You Kindly
8:30-10:00	Betsy Ade and the Well
	Known Strangers (WKS)

Visit Kenosha.com Jazz Stage

3:00-4:00	Paul Kolter
4:30-5:30	Mill Creek Jumble
6:00-7:00	The Kitchen Boys
7:30-8:30	Celtic Gypsies
9:00-10:00	Elwoods Cadillac

INFORMATION

The information booth is at the West entry gate (Ring Road).

- Learn more about Kiwanis charities and make a donation.
- Find maps and information about Taste of Wisconsin and the Greater Kenosha Area.
- Security, Lost & Found.

FRIDAY, JULY 29, 2022

Snan-on Rock Stage

11:00-12:00	Full Spectrum
12:30-1:30	You'll Love Me Tomorrow
2:00-3:00	Inbound
3:30-4:30	Floral Gin
5:00-6:00	Broke N Bones
6:30-7:30	Loud Library
8:00-9:00	The Almas
9:30-11:00	St. Tragedy

Palmen Acoustic Stage

11:00-12:00	Bocas Breeze Island Sounds
12:20-1:20	Emilie Grunfelder
1:40-2:40	Matt Mifflin
3:00-4:00	Jamey Buencamino
4:20-5:20	Nicole Kelley
5:40-6:40	Ronnie Nyles
7:00-8:00	Hindsight
8:30-10:00	Ben Mulwana Band

Miller Lite Main Stage 11.00-12.00 Pat Garrett and

11.00-12.00	i at Gairett and
	Dead Dog Creek
12:30-1:30	Impulse 66
2:00-3:00	Another Shade of Gray
3:30-4:30	Joey Belotti and the
	Change Machine
5:00-6:00	Saturday June Band
6:30-7:30	Sweet Bev Perron Band
8:00-9:00	Ivy Ford
9:30-11:00	Boys and Toys
	•

Visit Kenos	ha.com Jazz Stage
	Flat Creek Highway
12:30-1:30	Titus, Rench & Wheary
1:30-2:00	K-9 Demo
2:00-3:00	The StanDard Jazz Project
3:00-3:30	K-9 Demo
3:30-4:30	John Crawford Jazz Band
5:00-6:00	Bone Appetit
6:30-7:30	Twang Shui
8:00-9:00	Here For the Summer
9:30-11:00	Indigo Canyon

SATURDAY, JULY 30, 2022

Snap-on Rock Stage

	-
11:00-12:00	Wynot Holler
12:30-1:30	Benjamin Trick
2:00-3:00	Rat Fink
3:30-4:30	The First Rule
5:00-6:00	Rokken Dokken
6:30-7:30	89 Mojo
8:00-9:00	The Unusual Suspect
9:30-11:00	The UpYos

Palmen Acoustic Stage

11:00-12:00	Craig Stoneman
12:20-1:20	Diane and Cy
1:40-2:40	Ghost in Color
3:00-4:00	Roxie Beane
4:20-5:20	Eugene Gruber Live
5:40-6:40	Zaldo Cruz
7:00-8:00	Haley Klinkhammer
8:30-10:00	Pierce, Vendetta, & Rick

Miller Lite Main Stage

11:00-12:00	Ivory Tower
12:30-1:30	Lynnette and the
	Rock Daddy's
2:00-3:00	Dropping Daisies
3:30-4:30	Acoustic Soul
5:00-6:00	Rust Belt
6:30-7:30	Mandy Z & Rural Route
8:00-9:00	Mark Rogers Band
9:30-11:00	Trip

Vicit Kanacha com Jazz Staga

visit kenos	ma.com Jazz Stage	
11:00-12:00	Bill's Little Big Band	
12:30-1:30	Swing House	
1:30-2:00	K-9 Demo	
2:00-3:00	Jill Plaisted Band	
3:00-3:30	K-9 Demo	
3:30-4:30	Jazz Wave Band	
5:00-6:00	Pat Garrett	
6:30-7:30	Bruce Mak Trio	
8:00-9:00	Dave Braun Trio	
9:30-11:00	Pat Crawford Combo	
Schedule subject to change without notice.		

PURCHASING FOOD & BEVERAGES

- Cash is accepted by all vendors.
- Beer & wine is sold at 4 Beverage Gardens located in the music tents.
- Guests must be 21 or older to purchase and consume alcohol. With proper ID, a wristband will be issued to purchase beer or wine.

PLEASE DON'T DRINK AND DRIVE

Demonstrations

FRIDAY, JULY 29 1:30-2:30pm and 3:00-3:30pm

SATURDAY, JULY 30 1:30-2:30pm and 3:00-3:30pm

Sponsored by





262-764-5595 www.comportho.com